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Mistrzostwa Śląska 14.15.16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 7- - 8-12-2012

Konkurencja 23 Kobiet, 200m zmienny Open
2012-12-08 - 11:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat

1. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:24.97 634 31.03 35.97 44.01 33.96
2. Spoljar Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:35.91 510 33.32 41.50 45.74 35.35
3. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:37.06 499 34.29 41.76 45.66 35.35
4. Poznakowska Magdalena SR98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:46.74 417 35.02 41.68 50.20 39.84

15 lat

1. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:30.02 572 32.97 38.17 44.08 34.80
2. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.10 518 33.95 39.06 46.00 36.09
3. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.12 518 32.17 39.68 46.77 36.50
4. Buda Karolina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:36.30 506 33.76 40.22 46.74 35.58
5. Watoła Martyna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:36.94 500 33.95 38.87 47.73 36.39
6. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT 2:46.96 415 37.91 41.49 48.92 38.64
7. Ockoś Paulina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:58.79 338 38.98 46.62 49.83 43.36
8. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:04.23 309 39.86 48.46 54.58 41.33

16 - 18 lat

1. Bartoszek Joanna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:22.43 669 31.00 36.82 41.50 33.11
2. Rogacz Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.89 649 30.96 36.23 42.14 34.56
3. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.62 626 32.01 36.97 42.94 33.70
4. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:26.71 612 33.23 38.26 41.09 34.13
5. Kisiel Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.59 566 33.05 36.52 47.21 33.81
6. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:37.52 494 34.06 41.21 43.74 38.51
7. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:54.43 364 39.46 42.17 52.42 40.38

Open

1. Bartoszek Joanna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:22.43 669 31.00 36.82 41.50 33.11
2. Rogacz Katarzyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:23.89 649 30.96 36.23 42.14 34.56
3. Kwiatek Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 2:24.97 634 31.03 35.97 44.01 33.96
4. Pułka Magdalena 92 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.45 628 31.90 36.68 44.04 32.83
5. Lempart Marta SWR 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:25.62 626 32.01 36.97 42.94 33.70
6. Klimas Paulina 95 AZS AWF Katowice 2:26.71 612 33.23 38.26 41.09 34.13
7. Bańbor Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów2:30.02 572 32.97 38.17 44.08 34.80
8. Kisiel Monika 96 AZS AWF Katowice 2:30.59 566 33.05 36.52 47.21 33.81
9. Teresko Anna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.10 518 33.95 39.06 46.00 36.09

10. Rostowska Wiktoria 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:35.12 518 32.17 39.68 46.77 36.50
11. Spoljar Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 2:35.91 510 33.32 41.50 45.74 35.35
12. Buda Karolina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:36.30 506 33.76 40.22 46.74 35.58
13. Watoła Martyna 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:36.94 500 33.95 38.87 47.73 36.39
14. Pisarczyk Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:37.06 499 34.29 41.76 45.66 35.35
15. Wiśniewska Kamila SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:37.52 494 34.06 41.21 43.74 38.51
16. Poznakowska Magdalena SR98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz2:46.74 417 35.02 41.68 50.20 39.84
17. Konieczna Anna 97 SiKReT 2:46.96 415 37.91 41.49 48.92 38.64
18. Bugajewska Karolina 95 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry2:54.43 364 39.46 42.17 52.42 40.38
19. Ockoś Paulina 97 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza2:58.79 338 38.98 46.62 49.83 43.36
20. Rożniewska Agata 97 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry3:04.23 309 39.86 48.46 54.58 41.33


